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Item description Sofa Cabrera lyssa off-white
Lyssa off-shite | black base
Suitable for Indoor use/dry locations only
Net weight (kg) 130
Net weight (lbs) 286.52
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DIMENSIONS
Dimensions (cm) W. 230 | D. 115 | H.72|SD.101| SH. 40 | AH. 72 cm

Dimensions (inch) W. 90.55” | D. 45.28” | H. 28.35” | SD. 39.76” | SH. 15.75” | AH. 28.35”

MATERIALS

117679A Sofa Cabrera lyssa off-white - Left
Polyurethane foam | Fabric | Pine Wood | Plywood | Dacron

1176798 Sofa Cabrera lyssa off-white - Right
Polyurethane foam | Fabric | Pine Wood | Plywood | Dacron

SPECIFICATIONS

Fire retardant UK fire retardant for domestic use

Fabric composition 63% viscose | 37% polyester

LOGISTIC INFORMATION

117679A Sofa Cabrera lyssa off-white - Left | 1 pc(s)
Carton length (m) 2.43

Carton width (m) 1.21

Carton height (m) 0.72

Carton cubage (m) 217

Gross weight (kg) 1

HS code EU 94016100

Carton length (inch) 95.67

Carton width (inch) 47.64

Carton height (inch) 28.35

Carton cubage (ft) 74.76

Gross weight (Ibs) 187.34

HS code USA 940161401

117679B Sofa Cabrera lyssa off-white - Right | 1 pc(s)

Carton length (m)
Carton width (m)
Carton height (m)
Carton cubage (m)
Gross weight (kg)
HS code EU

Carton length (inch)
Carton width (inch)
Carton height (inch)

171

1.22

0.72
1.5021

1
94016100

67.32
48.03
28.35
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Carton cubage (ft) 53.05
Gross weight (Ibs) 132.24
HS code USA 9401614011




